i e

Station
LWL-1
LWL-2
LWL-3
LWL-4
LWL-5
LWL-6
LWL-7
LWL-8
LWL-9
LWL-10
LWL-11
LWL-12
LWL-13
LWL-14
LWL-15
LWL-16
LWL-17
LWL-18

Department of
Environmental
Resources
Management

0 0.375 0.75 1.5

Created: 5/3/2011

Note: This map is not official and is intended for presentation purposes only.

2.25
I T TN 00000 I Viles

Legend

SFWMD WQ Stations

Latitude
26° 50' 36.476"
26°49' 18.119"
26° 48' 34.780"
26° 48' 6.786"
26° 46' 53.883"
26° 45' 52.342"
26° 43' 34.027"
26° 41' 9.959"
26° 40' 30.483"
26° 39' 44.605"
26° 36' 54.680"
26° 36' 13.434"
26° 35' 2.542"
26° 34' 11.982"
26° 33' 22.978"
26° 32' 38.071"
26° 32' 19.983"
26° 31' 44.174"

Longitude
-80° 3' 27.712"
-80° 2' 58.663"
-80° 2' 45.264"
-80° 2' 16.003"
-80° 2' 49.045"
-80° 2' 51.519"
-80° 2' 50.816"
-80° 2' 38.869"
-80° 2' 49.997"
-80° 2' 36.035"
-80° 2' 38.868"
-80° 2' 46.896"
-80° 2' 45.304"
-80° 2' 54.224"
-80° 2' 41.661"
-80° 2' 52.656"
-80° 3' 8.402"
-80° 3' 13.490"




